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Colorado Survey Results

Overall, do you feel passage of Amendment 64
has been good for the state of Colorado, bad
for the state of Colorado, or had no real
impact?

Passage of Amendment 64 has been good

FOF CO oo 47%
Passage of Amendment 64 has been bad for

CO oo 39%
Passage of Amendment 64 has had no real o
IMPACE ... 9%
NOEtSUIE ..o 6%

Do you think Amendment 64 has had a
positive impact on the economy in Colorado, a
negative impact, or no real impact?

Amendment 64 has had a positive impact on

the @CONOMY .........coouuiiiiiiiiiiieieee e 61%
Amendment 64 has had a negative impact o

0N the eCoNOMY ..........ccooeiiieiiiiiiiiieeeeen. 19%
Amendment 64 has had no real impact ......... 14%
NOEtSUIE ... 6%

Do you have any friends, family members, or
acquaintances who have worked either directly
for a marijuana business or for a non-
marijuana business that provides products or
services that are used by marijuana
businesses?

Know someone who has worked either

directly or indirectly for a marijuana business. 28%

Do not know anyone who has worked either

directly or indirectly for a marijuana business. 67%

NOESUIE ...

Do you think the tax revenue generated by
marijuana sales has been good for the state?

Tax revenue generated by marijuana has

been good for the state............ccccccueueuennnnnnn. 58%
Do not think tax revenue generated by o

marijuana has been good for the state.......... 26%
NOEtSUIE ..o 16%
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If there were a measure on the ballot this year
to repeal Amendment 64, would you support it,
oppose it, or are you not sure?

SUPPOIt ..o, 36%
OPPOSE ..o 31%
NOtSUIE ... 13%

Now that marijuana is legal for adults in
Colorado, do you know of any friends, family
members, or colleagues who consume less
alcohol because they are consuming marijuana
instead?

Know of adults who consume less alcohol

now that marijuana is legal............................ 24%
Do not know any adults who consume less o
alcohol now that marijuana is legal ................ 50%
NOEtSUIE ... 26%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOM@N ......ooviiiiiiiie 53%
Man........coooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 47%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If you are an
independent, press 3.

Democrat ............cceveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaeen, 35%
Republican .............ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin. 34%
Independent ..............cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiii 31%

If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ......ccoiiiiiiiiie e 14%
WA ..o 76%
AFrican-American ...............ccccccvvueeeeeennnnnnnns 3%
OFRI ..o 7%
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Q10 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to

45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3.

65, press 4.

1810 29.cccciiiiiiiiiiiii
30t045...cccoiiiiii
4610 65....ccooeeee
Older than 65 ...........ccccceeeeeennn.
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Survey of 629 Colorado voters

If older than

16%
31%
33%
20%
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Amendment 64 Amendment 64
Good/Bad for CO Postive/Negative
Passage of|47%  40% 55% Impact on Economy
Amendment 64 has Amendment 64 has | 61% 56% 65%
been good for CO had a positive impact
Passage of|39%  41%  36% on the economy
Amendment 64 has Amendment 64 has | 19% 22% 16%
been bad for CO had a negative impact
Passage of| 9%  11% 7% on the economy
Amendment 64 has Amendment 64 has | 14% 14% 15%
had no real impact had no real impact
Not sure| 6% 8% 3% Not sure| 6% 8% 4%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Know Someone who Marjiuana Tax
has Worked for a Revenue Good/Bad for
Marijuana Business co
Yes/No Tax revenue generated | 58% 51% 66%
Know someone who | 28% 29% 27% by marijuana has been
has worked either good for the state
directly or indirectly Do not think tax|26%  28%  24%
or a marijuana
business revenue generated by
marijuana has been
Do not know anyone | 67% 66% 68% good for the state
who has worked either o o o
directly or indirectly Not sure| 16% 21% 10%
for a marijuana
business
Not sure| 5% 5% 5%
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Repeal Amendment 64 Know People who
Support/Oppose Consume Less Alcohol
Support|36%  37%  34% Yes/No
Know of adults who | 24% 22% 26%
0, 0, 0,
Oppose|51% 45%  58% consume less alcohol
Not sure| 13% 18% 8% now that marijuana is
legal
Do not know any | 50% 49% 51%
adults who consume
less alcohol now that
marijuana is legal
Not sure|26% 29% 23%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent
Amendment 64 Amendment 64
Good/Bad for CO Postive/Negative
Passage of | 47% 58% 32% 52% Impact on Economy
Amendment 64 has Amendment 64 has| 61% 70% 47% 65%
been good for CO had a positive impact
Passage of| 39% 25% 59% 32% on the economy
Amendment 64 has Amendment 64 has| 19% 9% 32% 17%
been bad for CO had a negative impact
Passage of| 9% 12% 5% 9% on the economy
Amendment 64 has Amendment 64 has| 14% 14% 15% 13%

had no real impact

Not sure

6%

5% 4% 7%

had no real impact

Not sure

6%

7% 5% 6%
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent
Know Someone who Marjiuana Tax
has Worked for a Revenue Good/Bad for
Marijuana Business co
Yes/No Tax revenue generated | 58% 68% 44% 63%
Know someone who | 28% 29% 21% 34% by marijuana has been
has worked either good for the state
directly or indirectly Do not think tax| 26% 13% 46% 19%
for a marijuana
business revenue generated by
marijuana has been
Do not know anyone | 67% 64% 77% 60% good for the state
who has worked either Not sure| 16% 19% 10% 19%
directly or indirectly
for a marijuana
business
Not sure| 5% 7% 2% 6%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent
Repeal Amendment 64 Know People who
Support/Oppose Consume Less Alcohol
s o o o o Yes/No
upport| 36% 20% 55% 32%
Know of adults who | 24% 24% 18% 32%
Oppose|51% 63% 3% 54% consume less alcohol
Not sure | 13% 17% 8% 14% now that marijuana is
legal
Do not know any | 50% 46% 57% 47%
adults who consume
less alcohol now that
marijuana is legal
Not sure | 26% 31% 26% 21%
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Base

Race

Hispanic

White

African-
American

Other

Amendment 64
Good/Bad for CO

Passage of
Amendment 64 has
been good for CO

Passage of
Amendment 64 has
been bad for CO

Passage of
Amendment 64 has
had no real impact

Not sure

47%

39%

9%

6%

44%

37%

17%

3%

48%

40%

7%

5%

66%

23%

10%

40%

31%

18%

11%

Base

Race

Hispanic

White

African-
American

Other

Know Someone who
has Worked for a
Marijuana Business
Yes/No

Know someone who
has worked either
directly or indirectly
for a marijuana
business

Do not know anyone
who has worked either
directly or indirectly
for a marijuana
business

Not sure

28%

67%

5%

54%

32%

14%

24%

73%

3%

40%

60%

16%

74%

10%

Race
African-
Base [Hispanic|White|American | Other
Amendment 64
Postive/Negative
Impact on Economy
Amendment 64 has | 61% 48% 62% 79% 63%
had a positive impact
on the economy
Amendment 64 has | 19% 20% 20% 21% 13%
had a negative impact
on the economy
Amendment 64 has | 14% 19% 13% - 22%
had no real impact
Not sure| 6% 12% 5% - 2%
Race
African-
Base [Hispanic|White|American | Other
Marjiuana Tax
Revenue Good/Bad for
co
Tax revenue generated | 58% 42%  59% 76% 67%
by marijuana has been
good for the state
Do not think tax | 26% 23% 26% 24% 31%
revenue generated by
marijuana has been
good for the state
Not sure | 16% 35% 15% - 2%
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Race Race
African- African-
Base [Hispanic| White| American| Other Base [Hispanic|White|American | Other
Repeal Amendment 64 Know People who
Support/Oppose Consume Less Alcohol
Support|36%  37% 37% 23%  29% Yes/No
Know of adults who|24% 33% 21% 44%  34%
Oppose|51% 37% 52% 73% 51% consume less alcohol
Not sure | 13% 26% 11% 4% 20% now that marijuana is
legal
Do not know any | 50% 30% 54% 39% 49%
adults who consume
less alcohol now that
marijuana is legal
Not sure | 26% 37% 25% 17% 17%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46 to| Older 18to| 30to| 46 to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65 Base 29 45 65|than 65
Amendment 64 Amendment 64
Good/Bad for CO Postive/Negative
Passage of|47% 74% 50% 43%  27% Impact on Economy
Amendment 64 has Amendment 64 has|(61% 84% 60% 60% 44%
been good for CO had a positive impact
Passage of|39% 18% 30% 45%  59% on the economy
Amendment 64 has Amendment 64 has|(19% 6% 18% 23% 26%
been bad for CO had a negative impact
Passage of| 9% 4% 11% 9%  10% on the economy
Amendment 64 has Amendment 64 has|(14% 4% 15% 14% 22%
had no real impact had no real impact
Not sure| 6% 4% 9% 3% 4% Not sure| 6% 6% 7% 3% 8%
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46 to| Older 18to| 30to| 46 to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65 Base 29 45 65|than 65
Know Someone who Marjiuana Tax
has Worked for a Revenue Good/Bad for
Marijuana Business co
Yes/No o o o o o
Tax revenue generated|(58% 78% 57% 58% 44%
Know someone who|28% 42% 35% 22% 15% by marijuana has been
has worked either good for the state
directly or indirectly . o o o o o
for a marijuana Do not think tax|26% 7% 23% 30% 40%
busi revenue generated by
usiness -
marijuana has been
Do not know anyone|67% 51% 58% 74% 83% good for the state
who has worked either o o o o o
directly or indirectly Not sure|16% 15% 20% 12% 16%
for a marijuana
business
Not sure| 5% 7% 7% 4% 2%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46 to| Older 18to| 30to| 46 to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65 Base 29 45 65|than 65
Repeal Amendment 64 Know People who
Support/Oppose Consume Less Alcohol
Support|36% 21% 27% 43%  51% Yes/No
K f adults who[24% 39% 30% 209 109
Oppose|51% 58% 59% 50%  34% conmum o ooho] o 39% 30%  20% %
Notsure|13% 21% 15% 7%  15% now that marijuana is
legal
Do not know any(50% 34% 51% 53% 57%
adults who consume
less alcohol now that
marijuana is legal
Not sure|26% 27% 19% 28% 33%
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